THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
B, m AR & eae. N e 19 W 108086,
C Cl
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09 201 AW 09 0861 40
NOTES: REVISIONS
1 UéE CONSOLE FIXTURE FOR ALL CUTOUTS. REF. DWG. 01201 REV. | DEDCR. o PATE AFFYD. | ECN NO.
. . : : MYE'10” ADDED #1204121, #32 WAS 1803894, #66 WAS
2. REFER TO DWG. 16—109 FOR CONSOLE CUTOUTS. AT | 1894655, #105 WAS 1736095, #79 WAS 1850253 | BH | 7/20/09 RW | 09096035
3. LSJ?'\%GA;LH;SMSFI’SEEZES v(\S}Cngxl?SlTNEngiFl{jEéEXCEPT WINDSHIELD) AU |MYE'10: TEM 108 P/N WAS 1837741, SHEETS 8 & 10| SBL | 07/22/09 | BL 09066048
. . MYE'10: TTEM 69 P/N WAS 1819955; 72 QTY 33 WAS 39 & f08
4. REF. DWG. 05109 FOR LAM. DETAILS AVl ar 24 wes 18; RS Rec PN ﬁ’s, SHEETS 2 (AFT VIEW) #55| sBL | 07/29/09 03045909
AW |REPLACED 1736790 WITH 1971019| SG | 9/8/09 | AVR |09086140

INTERIOR CONSOLE VIEW
FACING AFT

USE HARDWARE
PROVIDED

)}

STD & OPT:100-70401
DELETE W,/OPT:
&9020-70405, 020-79999
100—75133

om:ozo—7o4osh
020-79999

NOTE:

SEE VERADO
STEERING/THROTTLE
OPTION PG. 4

|

\\: /
ANGLE BINNICLE
STRAIGHT DOWN

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 14.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

INSTALL USING IPS

TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + .5 XXX = £ .010
X =%
Xx=103  x=x1/e
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
—[CESKE a pae DATE: 3,13/06 |ORAWN: J HALPIN |PNTE:03/13/06 [SCALE: NONE | BOAT MODEL MOLD No.
BOSTON PO kR DATE: 3/14,/06 | DWC. TTLE: 200DA 22K28600

WHALER o [DESIGN:  ypp 0AE: 3714706 CONSOLE SUB—ASSY [NT REL ECN NO: [DWG. NO: SHT. NO.

PRODUCT DEV: & MFG. ENSINEERING 6ROUP [INT. ENG: 6. DATE: 3/15,/06 051208 09201 1 *10




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

DWG. NO:

09201

REV. CURRENT ECD

NOTE

1. X

= TYBLOCK LOCATIONS

7

BOTTOM OF KICKPLATE

AFT VIEW

VIEW INSIDE LINER

OPT: 100-70519

INNER LINER FWD FACE

VIEW OUTSIDE LINER

LOOKING FWD

LOOKING AFT
INTERPRET_DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 14,5 [ DRAWN: J HA| PIN |DATE:03/13/06 [SCALE: BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON - UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN' INCHES. d l /13/06 | NONE 200DA
V77V = TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + 5 XXX = + 010 [DWG. TITLE:
X
®

FPRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP

s X-:uys |[CONSOLE SUB—ASSY

INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO: SHT. NO.

051208 09201 > 10

——




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

REV. CURRENT ECD

AW 109086140

NOTE:

MOUNT MAGNETIC BALL TO
DOOR FIRST. ALIGN CATCH
WITH BALL AND MOUNT TO
DOOR. APPLY LOCKTITE TO
SECURING SCREWS AT NUTS.

ADD ITEM 112 FOR
OPT# 100-70519

(T - TOP )
DRAWN: DATE: SCALE: BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
sosTon s g [T RS AR TGS PR g0 [P . HALPIN_ RTE03/15/06 PRENONE TP *%0
V) V¥~ TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + .5 XXX = + 0f0 |DWG. TITLE:
@ xi :-_: .83 % =+ 1/16 CO N SO |_E S U B _AS SY INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGIVEERING GROUP 00 NOT SCALE. DRAWING 051208 09201 3 10




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
B a0, S i o e 09201 AW 09086140
CONTROL BOX @INSTALL W/OPT:OZO—70405
) 020—-79999 HARNESS INCLUDED

W/ GAUGES.

© @
NOTE:
| SEE DWG. 08415 39 @(3)®
FOR HOOKUP g
DETAILS OF
CONTROL BOX

(OPT: 100—-70541)

SUPPLIED W/HARNESS

STD & OPT:
100-70401
DELETE W/OPTS
020-70405
020—79999

- MOUNT 81 AS LOW

AS POSSIBLE ON PRE-FAB

DELETE
W /OPT:

| — oo

VIEW LOOKING FROM INSTALL USING IPS %

* CENTER IN PLUGE

BOTTOM OF KICKPLATE
INSTALL W/OPT:

100—-75133
DRAWN: DATE: SCALE: BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
s0s7on S | S A R e [T J.HALPIN [PTE05/13/06 [T NokE ] 0
A 4 TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + .5 XXX = + 010 |DWG. TITLE:
® X;(( :{ .(1)3 %= +1/16 CO N SO LE S U B _AS SY INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENEWEERING GROUP 00 NOT SCALE. DRAWING 051208 09201 4 10




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09201 AW 09086140

HARDWARE &

OPT: 100=70313

NOTE:
HORN MUST BE
INSTALLED VERTICALLY

W/CONNECTOR POINTING,
—%

OPT. 100—-70519
_Gee
FASTENERS SUPPLIED TEMPLATE SNAP
WITH B/R CUSHION LOCATIONS FROM
CUSHION

ALIGN TOP OF CUSH
WITH CONSOLE DETAIL

(72)(6) 7 2)

¢

ET c ©
@ @/ BUCKET SHOWN REMOVED FOR CLARITY
(2) (CV/?}C;4%CL‘ (IT IS PRE—INSTALLED IN SUB—ASSY WITH WELD—ON)

N INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 [ DRAWN: J HAL PIN _ [DATE:03/13/06 |SCALE: NONE [ BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN' INCHES. - 200DA
V) V¥ = ] TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + 5 XXX = + 010 [ DWG. TITLE:
> Atk E-xuve [CONSOLE SUB—ASSY. [N FL N o oW o ST O,

FRODUCT DEV. & MFC. ENGINEERING GROUP

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 051 208 09201 5 o 10




L N L AT L oo o
i A U 10, Y n B o s 09201 AW 09086140
HARNESS ROUTING
SEE SIDE PROFILE
FOR CONTINUATION
OF HARNESS
A/R LIGHT
o COMPASS
REMOTE DOME LIGHT
PANEL
©
STEREO — HORN
|
: ©
12v 17 M GND BLOCK
CTSY. LT // § o=
——— FUSE BLOCK
@ ® Ilg
! LIVEWELL LIGHT
© O AKER SPEAKER
7TO BOW LIGHT
DRAWN: DATE: SCALE: BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
sosron s 7 | M s g pdae [T L HALPIN [PE5/13/06 FORE NONE T2 S0°F
/7 ] TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + .5 XXX = + 010 |DWG. TITLE:
@ x); :i :(1)3 %=i /18 [CONSOLE SUB—ASSY. |NT REL ECN No: [DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT OFV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP 50 NOT SCALE. DRAWING 051208 09201 6 10




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT,, -
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO:

INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS 09201
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

REV. CURRENT ECD

AW 109086140

PLEXUS

1" BEAD OF

CONSOLE LINER
ADHESION
DIAGRAM

17 BEAD OF
PLEXUS

S

&

1

BOSTON —

WHALER _/

FPRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 14.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + 5 XXX = + .010
X=1 1 X _
XX =t .03 x = 1/16

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRAWN: J HALPIN |PATE:03/13/06 |SCALE: NONE

DWG. TITLE:

CONSOLE SUB—ASSY.

BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.

200DA

INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
051208 |09201 7 w10




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

DWG. NO:

09201

REV. CURRENT ECD

AW 109086140

LIVEWELL BUCKET:

#1972098

BUCKET INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS:
1. APPLY A 17 BEAD OF IPS SS230
ADHESIVE WITH SS214 ACTIVATOR TO
THE 17 BUCKET FLANGE

2. ALIGN BUCKET INTO PLACE.

5. PUSH BUCKET DOWN & ALLOW TO CU

E.

BOSTON

V)= -] TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + .5 XXX = + 010 | DWG. TITLE:
®

PROOUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 | DRAWN: J HAL PIN [PATE:03/13/06 [SCALE: NONE

X=4.1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

w-10 =211 [CONSOLE SUB—ASSY.

BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.

200DA

INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
051208 09201 8 o 10




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

INFORUATION COVTARED MUST NOT BE COPED OR DISGLOSED T0 OTHERS *595 W lacose.
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09201 AW 109086140
S 88§ 2ggg8ss388ezs
T TTYTSTYTSTRSRTIORTIOTIOTOTOR
E QS 8§ S 2 8 88 88 8 8 8 8
wv o D t=} t=) S — — — — - - - =
PARTS LIST
ITEM |STD.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT. | OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.|OPT.| U/M DESCRIPTION MRP NUMBER
o1l =f+|l=]l=l=]l=]=|=]=]=|=1=1]= |EA.|CONSOLE 22K28600
2| 1| =|+|l=]l=|=]l=]=|=]=]=]=1=1=|EA|CONSOLE INTERIOR 22K28700
3|1 |l-]l+|l=-|l=-|=-|=]=]=|=|=|=|-=1]-=[EA|CONSOLE TOE KICK PLATE 22K28800
o4/1|-]l+|l-|-|=-|=-]=]=|=]=|=|-=1]=|EA.|DOOR, ACRY BW200DA-07 CNSL 1819952
Olos 12 =+ -T=-1=1T=1=1=1T=1T=1=1=1T=1TEA|SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 1” PTH SC 1008713
@e0O|06 18] - [+ |- -]—-]-1-]-[—=-]—=-]-=1-1—- [EA.[WASHER, FLAT #8 SC 1326297
@elo7]l20| - |+ | = =]=-]=]=]=]=]=1=1=1]-=]EA|NUT, LOCK 8-32 SC 1009927
whe|og 24— [+ [ -|-1T-[T-[-1-=1-=1-=-1T-=1-1-1EA[SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1” PTH SC 008804
09 -+ =1=-1T=-1T=1T=1T=1T=1T-=1=1-=1]=[EA.]RAIL, GRAB BW200DA—07 CNSL W/S 819956
0 -+l =-]l=-|=-]=-|=|=]=]=1=1=1-|EA|TRIM, PVC BW200DA—-07 CNSL 819957
1 -+ =1-1T=-1T=-1T=-1T=1T=1T=-1=1=1-T1EA[W/S, BW200DA—07 CNSL CLEAR 819953
2151 =-1+1-1T-1T=-T1T=-1T=-1T=-1T=1=1T=1=1-[EA[SCREW, MACHINE #10-32 X 1.25” PFH SC 010107
135 -1+ -[=-T=[=1T=1T=1T-=1T=1=1=1-=TEA.]WASHER, FINISH #10 SS 0896258
45| -+l =-|=-]=-]=|=]=|=|=]=1=1]=]EA|NUT, WELL 10—32 LONG 1037050
S5l =-T+[=-[=-1T=]=1T=1T=1=1=1=1=1-1EA.]COMPASS,FLSHMT 3 7/8” BLK WT HSE/GREEN LT 1791615
163 -]+ -[-[-]=-[=-]T-=-]—-[=-[=1-=1-TEA[SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 5/8" POH SC 1008572
71 |l-|l+|=-|-]=-]=|=|=]=|-=]-=1=1-|EA|HOLDER, ACRY BW200DA—-07 CUP 1819954
8-+ =-|-]=|=|=]=|=|=]—=1—=1]-|EA|ADHESIVE, WELD—ON SS 214 2PART 470ML 1558485
19 -[-T+-[=-[=[1[=]T=]1=[]=[=]-=1-EA[CONTROL, CNSL MNT SGL N/HARNESS 4000 GEN II 1752911
208 [ -+ —[-4[-4[4]-[—-[—-1-1—-1—-1-[EA[SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1” PTH SC 1008739
21| 1| =-]+|l=-|—=-]l=-]|=]l=]=]l=|=]=1=1=-=|EA|RECEPTACLE, FEMALE 12V LONG THRD BLK 1287283
22 - -1+ -=-]-[=-TJ1]=]=]T=1=1-=1-=1-[EAJACC PART, MERC SWITCH (SAFETY ASSY) 0882605
23 [ = [ = [+ === 2 [ =-T-1=1=T_—T-1_TFA]SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 2" POH SC 1010479
24— -]+ [=-[=T1T-=-T2[-[-=1T=1-=-1=1-=1-=1EA|WASHER, FLAT #10 SC 1260751
25— [—-T+T-[-T=-T2-T=1T=1T=1=1T-=1-=T1EAJNUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10-24 SC 1007772
26 [ - [ -1+ -[-[=-T-=1T-=-1T2]—=1-=1—=1]-=1-[EA.| SPEAKER, COAXIAL 6.5 W/WHT CVR 1690555
27— -1+ -]-[T-=-1T-=-1-=-18]=1=1—=1—=1-[EA.|SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1" PTH SC 1008739
28| 1| =-|+|—-|—-]l=-|=-|=]=|—=|—=]—=1]=1]-]EA|HOLDER, HDPE BW200DA—07 ROD CNSL STB 1835939
©r29 [ - [=-T+[=-T-T=-T=1T=T=[=T1T4[=-1T-1-TEA[SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8” PPH SC 1010677
|1 |=-]+|l=-|=-]=-|=]=]=]|=|=]=|=1]-=|EA|HOLDER, HDPE BW200DA—07 ROD CNSL PRT 1835938
@WO[ 31 [ == [+ =[=—[=[=—[=[=1=T1T1]—=1=1-TFA[DECK PLATE, WIR CHR W/VENT STRAIGHT 1971019
e 32 -1 -1T+[-[=-T=]=T=[1]1=1T=1=1=1-TEA|]STEREO, REMOTE CNTRL W/DIG DSPLY F/CMD6 BLK 1970759
33/ -1+ -[-[=-T1]=-]=]=1=-1=1—=1-TEA[SWITCH, IGN ASSY 4—POS W/HOUSING 1801954
41| -]+l =-|=-]=-|=-|=]=]=]=]—=1-=1]=1EA|VISOR, DASH 200DA-07 BLK SOFT TOUCH 1835609
Bl 7[=T+=T=-T=-[T=T=T=1T=T=1=1=1-=[EA[WASHER, FENDER 1/4"X 1.25” SC 1260678
67 -1+ -[-[-]T-]-]=-]=1-=1-=1-=1-[EA|WASHER, STAR #1/4 SS 1008929
37— -1+1-1T2[2[-]-]—-]—-]-[-=1-1-]EA[PLUG, PANEL HOLE 3 3/8” BLK 1090950
% 381 [ -1+ -[-1[-1]1[=-]—-]—-]-]1]-1-[EA[GAUGE, SPEEDO SC1000 SYS W/DESCRIPTIVE TEXT 1851090
Q| 1| =l+l=1=1=11]=|=]=]=11]=1]=|EA|GAUGE, TACH SC1000 SYS W/DESCRIPTIVE TEXT 1851091
401 [ -+ -[-[T=-[=-[=T=1-=]=[=1-=1-EA[PANEL, BW200/230DA—09 SW 1944487
@4t -[-T+]=-T1]1[-[=-]-=]-=[]=[=1]=1[— [EA[STEERING, HELM PUMP SEA STAR | TILT 0317032
42— [ -1+ -1 1 [-[-]=]-=]=1[]=1=1— |EA[STEERING, NUT 758 CAST SS W/BW LOGO 1815982
@431 [-[+[=-[-]T-[=]1=-]T=]=1T=[=]=1=1EA[HORN, SGL CONCEALED W/SS GRILL/CONN 1837054
44—+ EATHORN;, —GRIEE—SGE—SS—OVEREAY—SERIES—84400—1 1781252
56 45 - [ -1+ -[-]T-[-[-16]—=]—-]=1=1-EA[SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1” PPH SC 1213115
®Owo[46 [ 1 [ - [+ -1 1][=-]-T-[=[=1T-=1-=1-TEA[PLUG, HOLE 3/4” BLK 2683 1792419
47 | 1 |-+l =-]=-|=]=|=-]=]=]=]=|=1=1EA|LID, HDPE BW200DA—-07 LIVEWELL 1831627
Ol48 4] -+ -T-T=-T=-T=T=T=T=1T=1T=1=TEA[SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 1” POH SC 1008481
@49 [ 1 | = [+ [=-[=[=T-T=1T-=T=1=1-=1=1]~- [EA.[CUSH, BW20ODA-07 CNSL B/ 1891980
L0l 1l =+l =-]l=-l=l=l=l=-1l=]=1=]=1=|EA|CUSH, BW200DA—07 CNSL BASE 1891979
- INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 [ DRAWN: y HAL PIN  [DATE:03/13/06 [SCALE: NONE | BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN' INCHES. - 200DA
/77y ] TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + .5° XXX = + 010 |DWG. TITLE:
—— /?iap x§<< = i 1(1)3 Lot [CONSOLE SUB—ASSY. |INT. REL ECN No: TDWG. No: SHT. NO.
’ ’ DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 051208 09201 9 of10




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09201 AW (09086140
8% 8
geeoB®® . .9
8 = K -1 8 5 s B 2
Bz EEEEegiezeic
B2 8 SRR
| PARTS LIST
TEM |STD.| OPT.| OPT.| ORT. ORT.| OFT.|OPT.| OPT.|OPT.|OPT.|OPT.| OPT.| OPT. | OPT.| OPT.|OPT. | OPT.| OPT. | OPT. [U/M DESCRIPTION MRP NUMBER
5114 [ — -1 Fl [+ - -|=]=]=]=]=]=]=]=1]=1=-= .[SNAP_STUD, W/#8 X 3/8" PH_ BR/NI/SS 0203786
®| 52 — -1 Flrl+ [ --]-]-1T-1T=-1T=-[=-1= — | — [EA.|STEERING WHEEL, 13.5” EVO PRO 3SPKE SS BLK GR 940285
BN 53 - = Fl+ [+ - |-1-1]-[-]—=]-=[-=[1]—=[—=1]- |EA.JACC PART, MERC SLIM CNSL CMM KIT GEN | 849604
54 - -1 FIF T F [ T -T=-[=1T=1T=1=T1=1=T1=1=1-TEA.[LIGHT, NAV_A/R STERN 42"STRAIGHT BLK 733398
HI 55 - -1 Fl+ [+ —-|-]-]-1=-]=1=[]=[=1=1]—=1]— [EA.[LIGHT, NAV BASE RND SS 2 PIN 836206
563 [ — = FIT+F [ F 1 =1 =-1-=-1=-1=1=1=1-=1=1=3] =1 = |EA.] SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 1.25" POH SC 008556
5713 | — = I+ [ F 1 -1 =-1=-1=-1=1=1=1-=1=1=1-=1—[EA.SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 3/4” PPH SC 305499
@[s8] 1 [ - = FI+ [ - 1-1[-1[-[=-]-=1-[=11[—-]-1— |EA.[STEERING, NUT M12—1.75 CAST SS W/BW LOGO 1808064
591 [ - = Fl+l+ |l === =-]=-]=]=]=]1]=1]=1|— [EA.[STEERING, HELM PUMP MERC 25 CM3 TILT 1882335
@[60[ 1 [ = = FIF [ —T=1=1[=[=T=1=1=1T1[=1T-=1—TEA.[CONTROL, CNSL MNT SLIM DTS N/HARNESS '06 1802837
®|61]2 [ -] -1+ Fl+l+ |l =-]=-|=-]=-]=]=]|=]=]=]=1=1= [|EA|LIGHT, COURTESY WATERPROOF FRONT MNT W/NUT 078625
@62 4| - — [ 4 Fl+l+l -[-|=-]=-]=]=]=]=]-=1-4]-1- [EA|SCREW, CAP 16—18 X 1" HEX HD SC 007707
Q634 ]| -] — [ 4 Fl === ]=]=]=]=]=]=1-4]-|- [EA LOCK/SPUT 5/16" SC 260611
% 4| 4 | — | — | Fl == ]=-]=]=]=]=]=]=1-4]-|- [EA SHER, FENDER 5/16X 1.5” SC 326180
65| — | — | — | 1 Fl il =-[=-]=-]=11]=]=]=[=1=1-=1- [EA.|TRIM TAB, ASSY 4X12 14GA WLNDICATOR 942907
@D 66 - -1 —-14 Fl+ [+ -|-]-]-1=-11]1=[=[=1-1-=1- |EA.[STEREO, CLARION AM/FM_CD/SIR/XM SAT CMD6 970760
67| - - - 14 K3 - =-1=-1=-[]=]1]=-1T=-1=1T=-1=-1-=1EA ANTE\INA LEAD, STEREO SOFT WIRE 30" 875484
©)| 68—+ H—H— 4 FATHARNESS; S—SYS—TACHAMONITFOR—S 796326—]
@ﬁw@@@ 69 1 |- -1+ Fl+ [+ —-|-]-]-]=-]=-1-=]=[-=1-=1-=1- |EA.[PANEL, HDPE BW200DA—-10 CLO"EOUT RAYMARINE 973907
7046 ATSE PRH—SE—SE—FAR F8+H22—
7111 -1 =14 FI+ [ —-T-1=-[=1=1T=-1T=1=1=1=1-=1-TEA.JLIGHT, DOME INTERIOR 5.75" WHT SURF 131572
WEEOO® | 72[33] — | = | A Fl [+ —-[-2]-2]2[—-|-]—-[-[5]8[]—-]-—[EA SCREW, TAPPING #8 x 5/8” PTH SC 010925
73| 2| -] -1+ FIF T+ -T=-1T-[=1T=1T=1T=1=1=121-=1-TEA.[ACCESS PLATE, PLAS 6" BEIGE 799578
74| - [ -] =] 4 Fl +l+l-]-]=-]=-]=-]=]12]|=]=]=1]=1- [EA.|HOLDER, HDPE BW200DA—07 FISHING SEAT 835642
75 - -1 -14 F [ =T =-1=-[=1=T=18[=1=[=1T=1-TEA.[SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1.25" PPH SC 213263
76— [ -] = | 4 i+l =-l-]=-]=-]=-]1=12]=]=]=]=]=[EA.[UPH PARTS, BUCKLE 1" SIDE RELEASE M/F BLK 871004
77| - -1 =1 4 L[+ [ =T=-[=-[=1=1T-=165[=]=[=1=1=[FT.[WEBBING, BW—97 STRAP NYLON 1~ 030105
@ 78/ - [ -1 -1 FIF [ -T-1=-[=1=1T=-131=1T-1=1-1-=TEA]SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1" POH SC 008507
®&OM78 =1 -1 =14 Flrl+l =-[=-|-1=-1=11]=]=]=1=1=1- [EA.[VIDEO EQUIPMENT, AUX INPUT MP3 W/MALE ENDS 975652
ot S = 972692
81 - =14 Fl+ [+ -|-|-]-1=-]=-1T-[=[=1-=1-=1- [EA[FUSE BLOCK, 10—GNG BLADE-TYPE W/BLANK LABELS 688102
82 - -4+l +l+l =T=A]=-11[=]=-]-=-[=[T1]-]-1- [EA[ACC PART MERC S—CRFT JUNC BOX 4—-WAY 507326
Slac H—H— 4 ATHARNESS,—SE61606-SYS—SPREED—3 796324
% 84 — A [ FFF[==[=[=[=[=1=1=[=[=1=[= [EA[THRU=HULL, PLAS 1 1/8" TUBE X SODEG WHT 043371
85 = =1 =1=1=T=T=T=T=-1T=T-1-1- TEA[BATWELL, AFRATOR _SPRAY HEAD ADJ 858944
860833 = [ = [ [F [ F[F [ =[=T=[=[=T=]=]=T=1=1]=1=[FT.[MOLDING. VINYL "L OFF—WHT W/ADH 020924
87[ 1 [ = = [ [F[F[F[ == =[=[=[=[=T=]=[=]-1]- [EA[RAL, GRAB BW=05 8X 1SS 774410
88 2 | — | — [ 4 [ F I+ [+ == === =]=]=1=1—-]—2]— [EA.|'SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1" PPH SC 008689
859 T = = [ F [ F[F = =T=T=1=[=[=1=1=1=1—]—|EA[HOLDER, MAGNETIC SHORT 746047
00l 2 = = A [ F [ =T=I=I1=1=1=1=1=1=1=1 =] — [EA[SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8" POH SC 213354
O 2 =T =TT == -T-T=-T-T-T-T-T-T-1-FA[SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 5/8" POH SC 347186
m '\2 2 :A. ull'r An 24~3
@@@ Q3| - -] =14 Fl |l === ]=]=]=]=]=0="1T1]=|—=1EA CUSH BW200DA—-07 CNSL B/R W/T—TOP (NEW) 950338
©[94 -1 =14 FI [+ -T-1-[-[T-1=-1=-1=-1T=-1T-=-1-=1-1EA BRACKET, LIFT CYL SS OFFSET W/STUD 2—HOLE 0995084
GOEO[95 -1 =11 FI+ I+ =-T-1-]=-1T=T-=-1T=1T=1T=1-=1-=1—1EA.[CYLINDER, GAS SS 30PSI 10"EXT X 7 COMP 755819
ole6l2-1-14 LT+ [+ - T - =[=[=[=1=1T=1=1=1-=1—=1EA.JCUP, PLAS HOLDING 7/8"—1 1/8" WHT 833121
ole7l4 | -1 -14 LI+ [+ -1 -T-[=1T=1T=1T=1T=1T=1T-=1-=1—T1EA.|SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1/2” PFH SC 008390
©|[ 98 -1 =14 FIT+ T —T=-T-[=-T=-1T-1=1T=1=1=1-=1—1€EA.|BRACKET, SS LIFT CYL 90DEG 1"W/STUD 688166
ool 2 - T4 T+T+I+[-[-T-T=-T-T=-1=1T=-[=1T=1—1—TEA.| SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 1" PTH SC 008713
S0 A == =T=1=[=1=1=1=1=1—=] —|EA|DRAIN, SCREEN ONLY 7/8°X 12" 043348
01 =4 [ FIF I F [ === =[=1=1=1=[=[=1=[—[EA|DRAIN, STANDPIPE ONLY 7/8'X 12" 1583053
02 — =4 [ FIF [ F [ ==1=[=[=[=1=1=]=[=1=|—[EA[PANEL, HDPE BW200DA—07 CLOSEQUT ELEC BTM 1840332
03 = ¥ === =1=1=1=[=1=1=1=| = [EA[SHM, HDPE BW—07 LIGHT BASE 13DEG 1840349
0472 = [ = [ [F I FIF [ = =T=1=1=I=T=T=1=1=]=1—[EA[SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 2.5 POH SC 008531
05| = | = = [ [F [ F[F[ === =[=[T[=[=]=]=]—]—|EA[CABLE, CLARION REMOTE EXTENSION F/MWi 10" 972102
©[106 = ¥ I F I F = =T=1=1=I=T=T=1=1=1=—[EA[HOLDER, PLEX BW22DNT—06 CNSL KEEPER 809163
©f107 = ¥ F I F = =T=[=1=[=[=1=1=1=]=]—[EA[HARNESS, BW2D0DA—07 DC CNSL 839518
@008 = ¥ F I F = =T=[=1=I=I=T=1=1=]=—[EA[CONTAINER, ABS LIVEWELL BW200DA—10 W/INS BLUE 972098
®109 A ¥ I F I F = =T=1=1==T=T=1=1=] == [EA[HATCH, UTILTY 9°X 14" POP OUT WHT 831250
®UO[B = = [ [F[F[F[ == =[=[=[=[=[=]=]=]=-[EA[SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 3/4" F’PH SC_SELF—TAP 781122
@O 2 = = [ [ F [ F [ F [ == =T=I1=[=T=T=1=1=1 =1 —[EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1" POH S 008507
@2 == = [ [ F [ F[F =1 =[=I=[=[=[=[=1=11] =[] =[EA[SHIM, HDPE 3/4" BW—04 MAGNETIC HLOR SHORT 758373
@3 = [ T FF [ == =[=[=[=[=[=[=[-] -] - [EA[NUT, HEX #10-24 SS 152629
QU4 [ = [ TFTFTF[ =[=[=[=[=T=1=T=[=T=] =] = [EATADHESIVE, ACTIVATOR SS5214B 5GL 1935264
@54 ot = [ [FTF[FT —[=—[=[-[=[=[=T-[=T-1—]—[FA[ADHESIVE, WELD ON 55230 1935265
@16l 2 [ = [ =T TFTFTF[ =[=T=T=T=T=[=T=[=T=1=]—[EA] WASHER. FLAT #10 NYLON 7010933
T4 = =T TFFTF==T=T=T=T=T=[==[=]=]=[EA] SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 1.25" POH SC 7008556
8 — [ = = [ [FTF[F == =T={=[==T=T=T=1—=11[EA[STEERING. HELM PUMP MERC 40 CM3 TILT (NEW) 1942930
M9 1 [ = [ = [ [FTF[F[ = [=A[=A[ === =[=[1[=] = — [EA[STEERING, KIT REMOTE FILL MERC 7805452
20— [ = [ — [ [FTFETFE =TT =[=[=[1[=[=[=[=] =] [EA[CABLE, CLARION USB INPUT 3’ 1973247
21 = [ = [ = [ [+ F[F T =[=T=T=1=T1[=T=[=T-1-]-EAJCABLE, JUMPER STEREO ILLUMINATION 1974014
TON R INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 | DRAWN: J HAL PIN  [PATE:03/13/06 [SCALE: NONE | BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
B0STO. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES. - 200DA
V. /)Y = ] TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + .5 XXX = 4 .010 | DWG. TITLE:
X =41 X " "
iz Wit L-:ve [CONSOLE SUB—ASSY. W FL &N o o 1o ST 0.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 051 208 09201 100,10




	09201200DA.dwg PG
	09201200DA.dwg PG2
	09201200DA.dwg PG3
	09201200DA.dwg PG4
	09201200DA.dwg PG5
	09201200DA.dwg PG6
	09201200DA.dwg PG7
	09201200DA.dwg PG8
	09201200DA.dwg PG9
	09201200DA.dwg PG10

